

2019 DNZ National Open and Junior Elite Championships

West wave

Auckland

Friday, 5 April 2019 ~ Sunday, 7 April 2019

7.0.3.0



Detailed Results

Open Mens - 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbor Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	52.80	52.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	55.90	108.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.5	47.15	155.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	206.25	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	55.90	262.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	52.70	314.85	
2 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	42.90	42.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			19.5	60.45	103.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	50.60	153.95	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	50.40	204.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	46.80	251.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	52.50	303.65	
3 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	47.30	47.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	53.30	100.60	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	48.00	148.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	43.05	191.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	47.15	238.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	286.80	
4 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	76.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	31.05	107.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	148.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	195.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	234.15	

Open Womens - 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			21.0	50.40	50.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	89.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	138.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	174.90	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	44.00	218.90	
2 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	42.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	77.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	109.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	156.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	196.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens - 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5			13.5	35.10	35.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	42.55	77.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	26.40	104.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	150.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	190.75	
4 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			17.0	27.20	58.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.0			11.5	23.00	81.65	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	30.60	112.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			17.5	38.50	150.75	

Open Mens - 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbor Diving													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			18.5	57.35	120.35	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.0	61.20	181.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	54.00	235.55	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			16.5	49.50	285.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	348.05	
2 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	49.50	49.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			20.5	57.40	106.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	56.00	162.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	50.40	213.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	48.60	261.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	61.50	323.40	
3 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	55.35	55.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	58.80	114.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	55.50	169.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	53.20	222.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	273.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	42.00	315.25	
4 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	40.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			15.0	42.00	82.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	36.40	119.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	51.30	170.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	39.20	209.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			12.5	37.50	247.20	

Open Womens - 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	43.50	43.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	3.0	5.0			15.5	46.50	90.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	48.00	138.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			14.5	40.60	178.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	40.60	219.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens - 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	46.20	46.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	35.65	81.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	131.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	56.70	187.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	30.80	218.55	
3 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	81.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			14.5	33.35	115.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	154.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	191.30	
4 Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- Wellington Diving													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	28.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	58.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	86.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	124.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	29.40	153.70	
5 Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	28.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	57.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	83.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	119.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	30.00	149.40	
6 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	33.30	56.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	82.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	107.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	139.80	

Open Mens - Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	67.65	67.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	67.50	135.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	65.60	200.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	67.50	268.25	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	49.50	317.75	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	5.5			20.5	57.40	375.15	

Open Womens - Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	63.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	37.95	101.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	137.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	170.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens - Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	88.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	122.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	152.45	
3 Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbor Diving (withdrew)													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Open Mens - Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbor Diving																	
Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
403B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	37.0	44.40	91.80	
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	53.46	145.26	
107C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	34.0	57.12	202.38	
305C	3	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.0	55.44	257.82	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	32.5	58.50	316.32	

Open Womens - Synchro 3m

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Collis (2005) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving																	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301C	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	81.00	
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	39.60	120.60	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	35.0	44.10	164.70	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	46.80	211.50	
2 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving																	
Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	82.20	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	4.5	28.5	37.62	119.82	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	39.06	158.88	
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	199.08	

Open Mens - Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	74.25	74.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	67.50	141.75	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	43.20	184.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	58.50	243.45	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	54.45	297.90	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	352.50	

Open Womens - Platform, Final

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		17.5	36.75	65.55	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	36.80	102.35	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.0	25.20	127.55	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	159.05	

2 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving

103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	33.15	33.15	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	27.00	60.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	88.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	36.30	124.45	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		15.5	26.35	150.80	

Open Mens - 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbor Diving													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0		23.0	55.20	55.20	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	57.20	112.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		21.0	48.30	160.70	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	48.00	208.70	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		24.0	62.40	271.10	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.0	58.90	330.00	

2 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere

105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	53.30	53.30	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	60.45	113.75	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	48.30	162.05	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	212.45	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0		21.5	55.90	268.35	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	47.50	315.85	

3 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		21.5	47.30	47.30	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	49.40	96.70	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	40.80	137.50	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	178.45	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	47.15	225.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5		21.5	51.60	277.20	

4 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	42.00	42.00	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.0	39.60	81.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5		14.0	32.20	113.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.0	42.00	155.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	51.60	207.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	41.60	249.00	

Open Womens - 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		22.5	54.00	54.00	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		20.5	47.15	101.15	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	40.30	141.45	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		20.0	48.00	189.45	
5331D	Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		21.5	47.30	236.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens - 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	40.30	40.30	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.0	41.40	81.70	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	40.80	122.50	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	52.80	175.30	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	216.25	
3 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	39.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.5	42.55	82.15	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	32.55	114.70	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		21.0	50.40	165.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		18.5	44.40	209.50	
4 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	27.20	58.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	38.00	96.65	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5		10.5	17.85	114.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	150.80	

Open Mens - 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbor Diving													
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	70.50	70.50	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5		11.5	35.65	106.15	
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	59.50	165.65	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	55.50	221.15	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		20.0	60.00	281.15	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	66.00	347.15	
2 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		20.0	60.00	60.00	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	49.00	109.00	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		23.0	64.40	173.40	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		21.0	50.40	223.80	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	59.40	283.20	
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		20.5	61.50	344.70	
3 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	56.70	56.70	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	63.00	119.70	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	58.50	178.20	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	54.60	232.80	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.0	53.20	286.00	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.5	51.60	337.60	
4 Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	42.00	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	35.00	77.00	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	43.40	120.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	169.00	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	32.20	201.20	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0		8.0	24.00	225.20	

Open Womens - 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens - 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere													
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.0	51.00	51.00	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		18.5	55.50	106.50	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	54.00	160.50	
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	52.50	213.00	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.0	50.40	263.40	
2 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving													
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	43.05	43.05	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		18.0	41.40	84.45	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	134.85	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.0	54.00	188.85	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		15.5	43.40	232.25	
3 Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	43.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		11.0	24.20	67.40	
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	33.35	100.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	43.05	143.80	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.5	42.00	185.80	
4 Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	26.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	33.25	59.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0		19.0	36.10	95.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	35.70	131.45	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	31.00	162.45	
5 Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- Wellington Diving													
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.5	32.40	32.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	58.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		13.5	27.00	85.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	123.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		15.0	31.50	155.10	
6 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbor Diving													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	26.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		9.5	17.10	43.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		16.5	31.35	74.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	31.35	106.20	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	5.5	5.0		8.5	17.00	123.20	

Masters

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dion Karaka (1966) -- Diving Waitakere													
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	29.40	29.40	
401A	Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	35.10	64.50	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0		17.0	28.90	93.40	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	125.80	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.0	28.90	154.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.5	33.25	187.95	
2 Shanti Fox (1977) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0		21.5	27.95	27.95	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		20.5	30.75	58.70	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	91.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	118.20	
5111A	Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	34.20	152.40	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	186.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Masters

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Charley Lunt (1993) -- Diving Waitakere													
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	33.15	33.15	
5211B	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	2.0	2.5		10.5	17.85	51.00	
202B	Back Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	79.80	
102B	Forward Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	27.00	106.80	
5121D	Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	24.65	131.45	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	153.85	

Frank Greenem Trophy

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Team Waitakere (2001) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		19.5	31.20	31.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	46.20	77.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	48.00	125.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	56.70	182.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.0	28.80	210.90	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	29.40	240.30	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	41.00	281.30	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.0	61.60	342.90	
2 Team North Harbour (2002) -- North Harbor Diving													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	29.70	29.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	36.90	66.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	51.60	118.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	37.00	155.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	187.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	221.20	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	57.40	278.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	54.00	332.60	
3 Team Wellington (2001) -- Wellington Diving													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	58.00	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		21.0	37.80	95.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	39.00	134.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	167.20	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		18.5	40.70	207.90	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		23.5	65.80	273.70	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	43.20	316.90	
4 Team Otakou (2001) -- Diving Otakou (disqualified)													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	32.00	32.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		21.0	39.90	71.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	40.85	112.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		21.5	34.40	147.15	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	42.00	189.15	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		19.0	45.60	234.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	34.20	268.95	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	46.20	0.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points